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KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupé

Klasé
Pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Serija

Tipas

EAN

Gamintojo kodas

PARAMETRAI

Lempos galia [W]

VamzdZzio diametras [mm]

2023, R-lux, 34760

HIGH OUTPUT TL T12
4200K 1776mm R17d

Liuminescenciné lempa

34760

Lempos

Liuminescencinés lempos

HIGH OUTPUT TL T12 160W 4200K 1776mm R17d
Sylvania

Fluo lampen

Fluo speciaal

5410288002699

0000269

72
38

160W
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